INTRODUCTORY LEVEL-JR< 13
Champion: Emma Cohen
Reserve Champion: Kira LaTorre

INTRODUCTORY LEVEL - JR >=13
Champion: Claire Fischer
Reserve Champion: Ainsley Snider

TRAINING LEVEL-JR < U13
Champion: Rylee Pumphrey
Reserve Champion: Elizabeth Marmor

TRAINING LEVEL- JR>=13
Champion: Courtney Danmier
Reserve Champion: Emily Strickland

TRAINING LEVEL - AA
Champion: Katie Gorrell
Reserve Champion Kathleen Reynolds

TRAINING LEVEL — OPEN
Champion: Natasha Flinn
Reserve Champion: Suzanne Warmack

FIRST LEVEL - JR
Champion: Elinor Coronado

FIRST LEVEL — AA
Champion: Amy Marrich
Reserve Champion: Jennifer Stafford

FIRST LEVEL — OPEN
Champion: Erin Bell
Reserve Champion Erin Bell

FOURTH LEVEL - AA
Champion: Amelia Baxter

HH Big Bucks

Princess Buttercup

Zach’s Zeke
Precisely Pearl

TA EUFELIA
Luminous Lady

Zena

Hylee’s Shall We Dance

Karma
Peaceful Imprint

Reuben
Stella

Kensrowe Sugar

Penny Lane
Pistol

Carre Magique
Fortunado

Zena W

2017 FALL OPEN SCHOOLING SHOW HIGH POINT

71.250%
65.625%

65.000%
60.000%

70.385%
62.727%

71.731%
65.192%

64.348%
64.348%

70.000%
62.174%

61.912%

69.118%
68.148%

77.407%
66.176%

58.649%



2017 FALL OPEN SCHOOLING SHOW HIGH POINT

WESTERN DRESSAGE INTRO —JR
Champion: Isabell Fernandez My Zippin Time 65.455%

WESTERN DRESSAGE INTRO — AA/OPEN
Champion: Michael Carroll Rosalita Acres 67.727%

WESTERN DRESSAGE BASIC — JR
Champion: Grace Noelke Sophie 66.200%

WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 1 — AA/OPEN
Champion: Stacey McAlexander Slow Your Roll 68.889%

WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 2 — AA/OPEN
Champion: Stacey McAlexander Slow Your Roll 65.883%



