

2017 FALL OPEN SCHOOLING SHOW HIGH POINT

INTRODUCTORY LEVEL – JR < 13				
Champion:	Emma Cohen	HH Big Bucks	71.250%	
Reserve Champion:	Kira LaTorre	Princess Buttercup	65.625%	
INTRODUCTORY LEVE				
Champion:	Claire Fischer	Zach's Zeke	65.000%	
Reserve Champion:	Ainsley Snider	Precisely Pearl	60.000%	
TRAINING LEVEL – JR	< U13			
Champion:	Rylee Pumphrey	TA EUFELIA	70.385%	
Reserve Champion:	Elizabeth Marmor	Luminous Lady	62.727%	
TRAINING LEVEL – JR				
Champion:	Courtney Danmier	Zena	71.731%	
Reserve Champion:	Emily Strickland	Hylee's Shall We Dance	65.192%	
TRAINING LEVEL – AA			64.0400/	
Champion:	Katie Gorrell	Karma	64.348%	
Reserve Champion	Kathleen Reynolds	Peaceful Imprint	64.348%	
TRAINING LEVEL – OPEN				
Champion:	Natasha Flinn	Reuben	70.000%	
Reserve Champion:	Suzanne Warmack	Stella	62.174%	
FIRST LEVEL – JR				
Champion:	Elinor Coronado	Kensrowe Sugar	61.912%	
FIRST LEVEL – AA				
Champion:	A			
Champion.			60 1100	
Reserve Champion	Amy Marrich	Penny Lane	69.118% 68.148%	
Reserve Champion:	Jennifer Stafford	Penny Lane Pistol	69.118% 68.148%	
Reserve Champion: FIRST LEVEL – OPEN	•	-		
FIRST LEVEL – OPEN	•	Pistol		
·	Jennifer Stafford	-	68.148%	
FIRST LEVEL – OPEN Champion:	Jennifer Stafford Erin Bell	Pistol Carre Magique	68.148% 77.407%	
FIRST LEVEL – OPEN Champion:	Jennifer Stafford Erin Bell Erin Bell	Pistol Carre Magique	68.148% 77.407%	
FIRST LEVEL – OPEN Champion: Reserve Champion	Jennifer Stafford Erin Bell	Pistol Carre Magique	68.148% 77.407%	

2017 FALL OPEN SCHOOLING SHOW HIGH POINT

WESTERN DRESSAGE IN Champion:	I TRO – JR Isabell Fernandez	My Zippin Time	65.455%	
WESTERN DRESSAGE INTRO – AA/OPEN Champion: Michael Carroll Rosalita Acres 67.727				
Champion: Michael Carroll Rosalita Acres 67.727% WESTERN DRESSAGE BASIC – JR				
Champion:	Grace Noelke	Sophie	66.200%	
WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 1 – AA/OPEN				
Champion:	Stacey McAlexander	Slow Your Roll	68.889%	
WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 2 – AA/OPEN				
Champion:	Stacey McAlexander	Slow Your Roll	65.883%	